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FCRIBLE A2 2 il 2011 = 9,000 7.70 82,185,500
10 k] 3 [ ! (6.32%)
10,500 7.71 82,175,000
(6.32%)
426,000 7.75 81,749,000
(6.29%)
172,500 7.76 81,576,500
(6.27%)
216,000 7.77 81,360,500
(6.26%)
20,000 7.78 81,340,500

(6.26%)
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FCRIBL & Hp 2 il 2011 = = 4,000 7.79 81,336,500
10 ¥] 3 | (6.26%)
18,000 7.80 81,318,500
(6.25%)
4,000 7.82 81,314,500
(6.25%)
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